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black Division

TEAM

Purple Knights
Go H.A.M. Squad
Gatekeepers
Moneymakers

blue Division

TEAM

The Nightmares
Team Carney
Headhunters
Trueblood

purple Division
TEAM

Da Boys

Holdin it Down

Bigg Dogg
The Pack

Total Points
TEAM

Gatekeepers
Purple Knights
Holdin it Down
Headhunters
Go H.A.M. Squad
Bigg Dogg

The Pack

Da Boys

The Nightmares
Moneymakers
Trueblood
Team Carney
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PTS

2112
2110
2078
2035
1905
1844
1827
1815
1784
1759
1708
1588

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

PF
1765
1541
1766
1480

PF
1418
1338
1676
1439

PF
1559
1660
1509
1580

PA
1512
1558
1758
1653

PA
1489
1324
1644
1524

PA
1438
1604
1615
1612
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4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
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